65narda Safety Test Solutions an  communications company   USA  •  Germany  •  Italy
USA TEL: (1) 631 231-1700  •  FAX: (1) 631 231-1711  •  E-MAIL: NardaSTS@L-3COM.com  •  www.narda-sts.us
Electric and Magnetic Field Measurement
 ♦ Available with Isotropic Probes  to cover
100 kHz to 60 GHz
 ♦ Plug-and-Play Probe Interface with Automatic
Probe Parameter Detection
 ♦ Fully Automatic Zeroing

USA TEL: (1) 631 231-1700  •  FAX: (1) 631 231-1711  •  E-MAIL: NardaSTS@L-3COM.com  •  www.narda-sts.us
Electric and Magnetic Field Measurement
Ordering Information
NBM-520 Part Number
NBM-520 Narda Broadband Field Meter System Includes:
     NBM-520 Basic Unit (2403/01B)
     Transit Case, Holds Meter and up to 2 Probes (2400/90.07)
     Power Supply / Charger 100 to 240 VAC Input, 9VDC Output (2259/92.06)
     2 NiMH “AA” Rechargeable Batteries
     Shoulder Strap, 1m (2244/90.49)
     Cable, Fiber Optic Duplex (1000 μm) RP-02, 2m (2260/91.02)
     Fiber Optic to USB Converter  (RP-02/USB) (2260/90.07)
     Software, NBM-TS, PC Transfer Software (2400/93.01)
     Operating Manual, NBM-520
     Certificate of Calibration
Probes are NOT included
2400/102B
PROBES
Probe EF 0391, E-Field, 100 kHz – 3 GHz, Isotropic 2402/01B
Probe EF 0392, E-Field, 100 kHz – 3 GHz, Isotropic 2402/12B
Probe EF 0691, E-Field, 100 kHz – 6 GHz, Isotropic 2402/14B
Probe EF 1891, E-Field, 3 MHz – 18 GHz, Isotropic 2402/02B
Probe EF 5091, E-Field,  Thermocouple, 300 MHz – 50 GHz, Isotropic 2402/03B
Probe EF 5092, E-Field,  Thermocouple, 300 MHz – 50 GHz, Isotropic 2402/11B
Probe EF 6091, E-Field, 100 MHz – 60 GHz, Isotropic 2402/04B
Probe HF 3061, H-Field, 300 kHz - 30 MHz, Isotropic 2402/05B
Probe HF 0191, H-Field, 27 MHz – 1 GHz, Isotropic 2402/06B
Probe EA 5091, Shaped E-Field, FCC, 300 kHz - 50 GHz, Isotropic 2402/07B
Probe EB 5091, Shaped E-Field, IEEE, 3 MHz - 50 GHz, Isotropic 2402/08B
Probe EC 5091, Shaped E-Field, SC6, 300 kHz - 50 GHz, Isotropic 2402/09B
Probe ED 5091, Shaped E-Field, ICNIRP, 300 kHz - 50 GHz, Isotropic 2402/10B
ACCESSORIES
Test-Generator 27 MHz, Hand-Held 2244/90.38
Tripod, Non-Conductive, 1.65m with Carrying Bag 2244/90.31
Tripod Extension, 0.50m, Non-Conductive (For 2244/90.31) 2244/90.45